BETAJET
Proportioning	System
• Attractive design
• Easy installation
•  Reduced trouble calls
•  Simple maintenance
•  Increased safety
Pays	for	Itself

WATER SUPPLY TEMPERATURE
50 - 150° F/10 - 65° C
HOW TO ORDER
BETAJET 1-PRODUCT PROPORTIONING SYSTEMS
Flow   A-Gap  R-Gap
Low flow   1203876  1203878
High flow  1203875  1203877
All models include installation kit consisting of garden hose
connection, chemical feed line, foot valve, ceramic weight, and
discharge tube. Low flow models include one hand bottle fill arm.
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
Garden hose, 6’    017286
Ultra dilution capilary tube   1202174
Interconnect (to join units together)  1202026
GRAPHICS BANDS
 1205292 1204643
 1205288 1205298
 1204648 1204642
 1204583 1204646
For a complete listing of Graphic Bands available, please refer to
the Beta Equipment Catalog or contact Customer Support with
further questions.
WIRE RACKS
2 x 1 Gallon,
lockable
1208906
1 x 1 Gallon,
lockable
1208295
SPECIFICATIONS
Clog resistant, flow-through strainer. Water flows around it on multiple unit
systems, so even if the first one clogs those downstream aren’t effected.
Easy on “Blue Clip” simplifies water
connections.
Valve is easily changed from latching
to non-latching; just twist the disc!
Adjust dilution without removing
chemical tube.
A-Gap and R-Gap are ANSI/ASSE
1055B and UPC approved for
backflow protection.
Valve/Venturi assembly snaps into